
 

Meet Host: 
Technique Gymnastics 
www.techniquegym.com 
 

Meet Site: 
The Pavilion @ Cal Expo 
1600 Exposition Blvd. 
Sacramento, CA  95815 

2002002002009999    Level Level Level Level 8888----10101010        
Region 1Region 1Region 1Region 1    GymnasticsGymnasticsGymnasticsGymnastics    

ChampionshipsChampionshipsChampionshipsChampionships    
    

April April April April 11117777----11119999, 200, 200, 200, 2009999    

    Mail form & fees to: 
 

    P.J. Slater 
    6545 Young Oak Court 
    Orangevale, CA  95662 
    (916) 987-6974 fax  
    pjpjslater@yahoo.com 

 

Club Name: ______________________________  Club #:  _______ Phone: _______________________ 

Comp. Leo Color(s): _______________________________________ Fax: _________________________ 

Club Address: ____________________________________________ Contact: ______________________ 

City: _________________________ St: _____  Zip: ___________ Contact Phone: ________________ 

Attending Coach: ______________________  USAG #: ______________  USAG Exp: ___________ Safety Exp: ___________  

Attending Coach: ______________________  USAG #: ______________  USAG Exp: ___________ Safety Exp: ___________  

Attending Coach: ______________________  USAG #: ______________  USAG Exp: ___________ Safety Exp: ___________  
 

If you use your own form please make sure ALLALLALLALL information is supplied. 
 

Gymnast Name 
Please print clearly 

Lvl Birthdate USAG # Age 
On 4/19/09  

Grad. Senior?  
Yes or No 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      
 

Please make 1 check payable to GAFO.   
Check the website regularly for updated meet information and details.  www.techniquegym.com  
 

_____  Gymnasts @ $11000    
_____  Additional coach shirts @ $1000   Total Enclosed: $ _________ 
 
Note:  $110 entry fee includes $10 for t-shirt.  Deduct $10 if you do not want a shirt.  The same shirt will be $15 at the meet.   


